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South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 02:45:43 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 0544 General Bill, By T.H. Pope

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976 by adding Section 56-3-195, so as to provide that the
Department may inspect foreign vehicles accompanied by a manufacturer's statement of origin before registration and
licensure to determine whether a vehicle meets the Department's standards.

01/23/91
01/23/91
05/21/91
05/23/91
05/23/91
05/27/91
05/28/91
05/28/91
05/05/92

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-11

Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-141

Read second time SJ-29

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-29
Read third time and sent to House SJ-21

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-9
Tabled in committee
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