May 20, 2024, 02:45:43 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 0544 General Bill, By T.H. Pope

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976 by adding Section 56-3-195, so as to provide that the Department may inspect foreign vehicles accompanied by a manufacturer's statement of origin before registration and licensure to determine whether a vehicle meets the Department's standards.

01/23/91	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
01/23/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-11
05/21/91	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-141
05/23/91	Senate	Read second time SJ-29
05/23/91	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-29
05/27/91	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-21
05/28/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-9
05/28/91	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-9
05/05/92	House	Tabled in committee